

Authorizing Signature

Do it for Dale 5K Run Sponsorship Information

Event date: Sunday September 10, 2023 Location: Greenwood Lake, NY





On Sunday September 10th, 2023 GWL Skatepark Corp. is partnering with the Village of Greenwood Lake, NY to host a **5K RUN**. All proceeds will go toward the construction of a professional concrete skatepark in the village of Greenwood Lake to benefit the local youth and community. For additional information on progress to date for GWL Skatepark Corp., please visit www.gwlskatepark.com.

Sponsorship opportunities are available to individuals, businesses, organizations and associations who

| associated with the rac for accepting sponsors | ce (see below opport ships will be August 2 | , , | <i>Please not</i> ons relatir | <u> </u> |
|--|--|---|----------------------------------|---|
| | vent t-shirt provided to WL Skatepark website Il social media posts pr | runners | ok/Instagra | am) |
| Individual sign with nam Sponsor name/logo on e Sponsor name/logo on a Sponsor name/logo on a | e/logo placed at mile n vent t-shirt provided to iWL Skatepark website ll social media posts pr | narker along the course rou runners | te | come 1st serve) includes: |
| Contact Information | please print) | | | |
| Mr. Mrs. Ms. | First Name | MI | ! | Last Name |
| Street (shipping) Addres | S | | | |
| City | | State/Province | | Postal Code |
| Telephone Number | | Email Address | | |
| ☐ I wish to pay by credit | | katepark Corp. Charges will appear on your statement as | | d for checks returned unpaid. SKATEPARK CORP." |
| Credit Card Number Exp. Date: / A | uthorized Total: \$ | | ANK PayPal | Sponsorship option prices are a minimum suggestion. If you'd like to donate more toward GWL Skatepark, please just include your donation in your final total. |
| Name on Card | | | | GWL Skatepark Corp. is a 501c3 charity and all donations are tax |

GWL Skatepark Corp. PO Box 145 Greenwood Lake, NY 10925 | gwlskatepark.com | info@gwlskatepark.com

